Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com & metabee.com
METABEE
DVI Connectors
sales@metabeeai.comPage 2
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.

Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com & metabee.com
Part Number Configuration
DVI     - SL - 24   - 2 - JS
Application:
1 = Digital
2 = Analog
Series:
DVI = Digital Video
Interface Connector
Positions:
24 = 24 Positions
Options:
Add designator(s) to end of
part number
JS = Jackscrews Installed
Body Style:
SL = Socket, Right
Angle PCB Tail
ST = Socket,
Straight PCB Tail
Part Numbers Gender Type Number of Contacts Orientation Mount Method Application
DVI-PT-24-2-01 Male DVI-I 24+5 Vertical Through Hole Analog
DVI-SL-24-1 Female DVI-D 24+1 Right Angle Through Hole Digital
DVI-SL-24-2 Female DVI-I 24+5 Right Angle Through Hole Analog
DVI-SL-24-2-30-HT-TR Female DVI-I 24+5 Right Angle Through Hole Analog
DVI-ST-24-1-JS1 Female DVI-D 24+1 Vertical Through Hole Digital
DVI-ST-24-2 Female DVI-I 24+5 Vertical Through Hole Analog
DVI-ST-24-2-01 Female DVI-I 24+5 Vertical Through Hole Analog
DVI-ST-24-2-JS Female DVI-I 24+5 Vertical Through Hole Analog
Thanks for Watching!
Our team of passionate experts brings a wealth of experience to
the table, ready to collaborate with you and unlock your full
potential. By joining forces, we can create innovative solutions and
achieve remarkable things.
CONTACT US
Phone: +86 159 2624 1606
E-mail: sales@metabeeai.com